
Stockrax Shelving & Benches
Simple, Economic, Tap-together Solutions

A Whittan Group Company



SIMPLE, TAP TOGETHER, GENERAL
PURPOSE STOCKRAX SHELVING.

STANDARD DUTY
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Quickly and easily assembled, requiring

only a rubber mallet, this range of

products offers fast and economic

solutions to everyday storage problems.

Available in a range of robust colourful

finishes, or with pre-galvatite uprights and

beams, these units are at home in any

environment. With 18mm FSC-certified

sustainable chipboard shelves as standard

and a wide range of depths and widths,

Stockrax offers flexible and cost effective

solutions.

Supplied as ready to build units, shelving

bays are available with optional extra shelf

levels for adaptability or can be designed to

your specific needs.

It’s so Quick and Easy
l Simple tap-together construction                 

l No fiddly nuts and bolts                            

l Bays assembled within 10 minutes!

...with framework

complete, stockrax put the

shelves into position.

Unpack and assemble

framework by simply

tapping together...

Simple, tap together, fully adjustable shelving for quick and economic storage

solutions. Take a standard bay profile and tailor it to your needs by adding additional

shelf levels. Stockrax Shelving maximises the storage of archive boxes, bankers

boxes, box files, arch file, magazine holders and much more.

5 Shelf units with 18mm chipboard. Bays comprise 4 uprights, 5 shelf levels with J beams,

beam ties as required, feet and assembly instructions. Bays are available with 4 upright colours

as standard and will be supplied with Light Grey beams unless otherwise specified.

It is essential that shelving exceeding a height to

depth ratio of 4:1 to the top loaded shelf is

adequately secured to the floor or wall: fixings

available; please ask.

PAINTED FINISH PRE-GALVATITE FINISH

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1980 x 900 x 300 mm

1980 x 900 x 450 mm

1980 x 900 x 600 mm

1980 x 1200 x 300 mm

1980 x 1200 x 450 mm

1980 x 1200 x 600 mm

1980 x 1500 x 300 mm

1980 x 1500 x 450 mm

1980 x 1500 x 600 mm

SX001__GU

SX004__GU

SX007__GU

SX002__GU

SX005__GU

SX019__GU

SX003__GU

SX006__GU

SX008__GU 

Height x Width x Depth No. of Shelves Order CodeShelf Load*

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

360kg

320kg

180kg

350kg

350kg

200kg

175kg

175kg

175kg

ESX001CGS

ESX004CGS

ESX002CGS

ESX005CGS

Order CodeShelf Load*

360kg

320kg

350kg

350kg

Pre Galvatite components

provide additional corrosion

resistance and have a

hard-wearing industrial finish.

For more arduous or demanding

conditions, bays with pre-galvatite

shelves are also available. Ask for

details.
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Strong and robust adjustable shelving

for manufacturing, engineering and

production environments. The heavy

duty design offers simple and fast

assembly, giving you quick solutions

to your storage needs.

3 Shelf units with 18mm chipboard. Bays

comprise 4 uprights, 3 shelf levels with

channel beams, beam ties as required, feet

and assembly instructions. Bays are

available with 4 upright colours as

standard and supplied with Light Grey

beams.

For more arduous or demanding

conditions,  pre-galvatite bays are also

available. Ask for details.

HEAVY DUTY

It is essential that shelving exceeding a height to

depth ratio of 4:1 to the top loaded shelf is

adequately secured to the floor or wall: fixings

available; please ask.

Standard
Colour Choice

Dark Grey Uprights (GX) Light Grey Uprights (GU) Blue Uprights (GB)Red Uprights (RD) 

Choice of 4 upright colours with

Light Grey beams

PAINTED FINISH PRE-GALVATITE FINISH

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1980 x 900 x 450 mm

1980 x 900 x 600 mm

1980 x 1200 x 450 mm

1980 x 1200 x 600 mm

1980 x 1500 x 450 mm

1980 x 1500 x 600 mm

1980 x 1500 x 900 mm

1980 x 1800 x 450 mm

1980 x 1800 x 600 mm

1980 x 1800 x 900 mm

1980 x 2100 x 450 mm

1980 x 2100 x 600 mm

1980 x 2100 x 900 mm

1980 x 2400 x 450 mm

1980 x 2400 x 600 mm

1980 x 2400 x 900 mm

SX203__GU

SX204__GU

SX201__GU

SX202__GU

SX020__GU

SX021__GU

SX022__GU

SX023__GU

SX024__GU 

SX025__GU

SX026__GU 

SX027__GU

SX028__GU

SX029__GU 

SX013__GU 

SX014__GU

Height x Width x Depth No. of Shelves Order CodeShelf Load*

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

320kg

180kg

350kg

200kg

510kg

275kg

104kg

635kg

365kg

210kg

650kg

400kg

210kg

600kg

445kg

210kg

ESX020CGS

ESX021CGS

ESX024CGS

ESX027CGS

Order CodeShelf Load*

510kg

275kg

365kg

400kg
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PACKAGING, PRODUCTION & 
PEAK DEMAND BENCH SOLUTIONS 

Stockrax Workstations offer simple and economic solutions to the need of

production assembly, maintenance and despatch personnel.

Available with or without a lower shelf, Stockrax Workstations provide a large full width

18mm FSC-certified sustainable chipboard working surface at a height of 928mm with

2 x 350mm deep shelves above. The worktop will take 210kg UDL with the shelves capable

of 150kg each. Available in 4 upright colours with Light Grey beams. Kits supplied with metal

feet and full assembly instructions.

Basic workstation with working surface

and 2 shelves allows operator to be

seated. Available in 2 widths and 2 depths.

Workstation A

Workstation offering large work surface

with louvre panels at rear and useful top

shelf. Panel accepts plastic containers and

spigots (available on request) making them

ideal for the storage of small components

and tools. 18mm chipboard working

surface at height of 920mm. Rear shelf at

1980mm.

Workstation C

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1980 x 1500 x 750 JAWC7518RDGU

Height x Width x Depth Order Code

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JAWA7518__GU

JAWA7524__GU

JAWA9018__GU

JAWA9024__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

Standard
Colour Choice

Dark Grey Uprights (GX) Light Grey Uprights (GU) Blue Uprights (GB)Red Uprights (RD) 

Choice of 4 upright colours with

Light Grey beams

Has lower shelf to allow high volume of

storage under the  working surface.

Available in 2 widths and 2 depths.

Workstation B

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JAWB7518__GU

JAWB7524__GU

JAWB9018__GU

JAWB9024__GU

Width x Depth Order Code
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T-bar construction allows users to be seated

on either side of the bench. Optional

Melamine worktop, allows cleaning.

Bench C
Supplied with half depth lower shelf

Bench D

Add on bench

Supplied with two half depth lower shelves.

Bench E

Supplied with full depth lower shelf 

Optional Melamine worktop, allows easy

cleaning.

Bench B

Stockrax Benches offer an economic

benching system. Simple to build 

general purpose benches offering

value for money solutions throughout

the workplace. 

l Bench height 928mm.

l Supplied with metal footplates and full 

assembly instructions.                                        

l Choice of 4 upright colours

l Available in 2 widths and 2 depths

l Bench types B and C available with 

Chipboard or Melamine Worktops

Offers additional working

and storage area, ideal for

use with larger benches.

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JABD7518__GU

JABD7524__GU

JABD9018__GU

JABD9024__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JABB7518__GU

JABB7524__GU

JABB9018__GU

JABB9024__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JABE7518__GU

JABE7524__GU

JABE9018__GU

JABE9024__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

600 x 450 mm

900 x 450 mm

600 x 600 mm

900 x 600 mm

JAT6045__GU

JAT9045__GU

JAT6060__GU

JAT6060__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

Chipboard Worktop

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JABB7518M__GU

JABB7524M__GU

JABB9018M__GU

JABB9024M__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

Melamine Worktop

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JABC7518__GU

JABC7524__GU

JABC9018__GU

JABC9024__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

Chipboard Worktop

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1800 x 750 mm

2400 x 750 mm

1800 x 900 mm

2400 x 900 mm

JABC7518M__GU

JABC7524M__GU

JABC9018M__GU

JABC9024M__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

Melamine Worktop



FULLY ADJUSTABLE RETAIL GARMENT
HANGING SOLUTION
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Double Sided

Single Sided

l Choice of double sided or single sided 

wall perimeter rails.

l Rails easily added to accommodate 

changing stock requirements.

l Optional shelf available for double sided

bays to provide further versatility.

l Uprights available in a choice of 4 

colours.

Simple beam and upright storage system makes it ideal for retail, stockrooms,

laundry operations and workplace clothing storage.

Contains uprights, rails, locking clips and fixing brackets.

Single Sided Perimeter Bay

1980 HIGH - 2 HANGING LEVELS 2400 HIGH - 2 HANGING LEVELS 3000 HIGH - 3 HANGING LEVELS

Contains uprights, rails and locking clips.

Double Sided Bay

Chipboard shelf for double sided bays.

Two beams, chipboard and locking clips.

Optional Shelf

for single sided bay.

Extra Rails

for double sided bay.

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1000 x 600 mm

1200 x 600 mm

1500 x 900 mm

SX186

SX187

SX188

Width x Depth Order Code

1000 x 300 mm

1200 x 300 mm

1500 x 300 mm

SX095__GU

SX096__GU

SX097__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

SX098__GU

SX099__GU

SX100__GU

Order Code

SX150__GU

SX151__GU

SX152__GU

Order Code

1980 HIGH - 2 HANGING LEVELS 2400 HIGH - 2 HANGING LEVELS 3000 HIGH - 3 HANGING LEVELS

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

1000 x 300 mm

1200 x 300 mm

1500 x 300 mm

SX086__GU

SX087__GU

SX088__GU

Width x Depth Order Code

SX089__GU

SX090__GU

SX091__GU

Order Code

SX092__GU

SX093__GU

SX094__GU

Order Code
1000 mm

1200 mm

1500 mm

ESXGHJB1000GU

ESXGHJB1200GU

ESXGHJB1500GU

Beam Width Order Code

1000 mm

1200 mm

1500 mm

SX189

SX190

SX191

Beam Width Order Code

It is essential that shelving exceeding a height to depth ratio of 4:1 to the top loaded shelf is adequately

secured to the floor or wall: fixings available; please ask.



BULK DOCUMENT AND
ARCHIVE STORAGE

7

Stockrax Archiving is the cost effective solution to bulk storage of documents.

l These easy to assemble shelving bays come complete with archive boxes in 4 different  

profiles to meet most archiving requirements.

l Boxes are: 266 h x 356 w x 445mm deep with internal dimensions of 254 h x 330 w x 

407mm deep.

* Height to top of box

Sold in packs of 10

Extra Boxes

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

30 Box Unit

2050 x 450 x 1800 mm JAU30__GU

Height* x Width x Depth Order Code

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

35 Box Unit

2270 x 450 x 1800 mm JAU35__GU

Height* x Width x Depth Order Code

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

60 Box Unit

2050 x 900 x 1800 mm JAU60__GU

Height* x Width x Depth Order Code

INSERT COLOUR CODE HERE

70 Box Unit

2270 x 900 x 1800 mm JAU70__GU

Height* x Width x Depth Order Code

FBFFAS005

Order Code

Standard
Colour Choice

Dark Grey Uprights (GX) Light Grey Uprights (GU) Blue Uprights (GB)Red Uprights (RD) 

Choice of 4 upright colours with

Light Grey beams



Note: This publication shows general concepts only, and should not be used as a guide for specific design or assembly purposes.

Link 51 reserves the right to alter the specification on any of these products, in the customers interest, without prior notification.  

© 2016 Whittan Industrial Limited

MORE THAN JUST SHELVING

As the UK’s largest manufacturer of storage equipment we have a

wide range of other products which makes us the complete

one-stop supplier for your storage requirements.

So whether you need lockers for staff

changing areas, pallet racking for

warehouses, commercial shelving for office

environments, packing benches, plastic

containers or hazardous substance storage

cupboards we can provide the solution.

Whatever your needs, contact your

local distributor today on and they will

make  solving your storage problems a

lot easier!

Our steel lockers are available in a wide range of sizes, door configurations, locking options, colours and

finishes ensuring staff belongings  are safe and secure.

We have a wide range of pallet racking solutions

to meet your operational needs, whatever your

warehouse size.

A range of packing and maintenance benches for

use throughout production and warehousing

operations.

Mobile shelving offers a high density storage

solution, making ideal for offices where space is

at a premium.

For further information contact your local distributor

A Whittan Group Company


